
Little Miss and Masters Pageant 
Thursday, June 22, 2017 

Name: ________________________________________________  Age__________ 
 
Parent: _______________________________________________________________ 

Address: ______________________________________________________________ 

Home Phone: _______________________ Work Phone:_______________________ 

Emergency Contact:_____________________________________________________ 

Emergency Phone: ______________________________________________________ 

Email: ________________________________________________________________ 

All contestants must be between the ages of 4-6 at the time of the pageant 
All rehearsals are mandatory unless pre-arranged.     Deadline is May 30, 2017 
Rehearsals will be held at the Jayme Larson Academy of Dance, 133 S. Randolph (Masonic Temple).  
Rehearsal schedule:  Contact information for Jaymie-309-836-9108 (leave message) 

Date Time Date Time 

Sunday, May 28 

Information  

2:00 p.m. 

meeting 

Monday, June 12 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 30 7:00 p.m. Wednesday, June 14 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, June 4 2:00 p.m. Friday, June 16 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, June 5 7:00 p.m. Monday, June 19 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 7 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, June 20 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, June 9 7:00 p.m. Wednesday, June 21 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, June 11 2:00 p.m. THURSDAY, JUNE 22 
Pageant 

5:00 P.M. 

For more information:  please contact MACVB @ 309-833-1315 or j.armstrong@makeitmacomb.com  

mailto:j.armstrong@makeitmacomb.com
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